

Hennepin County Medical Examiner



530 Chicago Avenue Minneapolis, MN 55415

Press Release Report

Moua, Youa Noua Case No: 2020-6192

Press Release

Decedent: Moua, Youa Noua

Age: 84 years

Race: Asian Sex: Male

City: Minneapolis State: MN Zip: 55412

Date & Time of Injury: 08/31/2020

Location of Injury: Olson Memorial Hwy at Bryant Ave N

Minneapolis, MN 55411

Date of Death: 08/31/2020

Time of Death: 5:09PM

Location of Death: Hennepin Healthcare - ER

701 Park Avenue (Hennepin Healthcare - ER)

Minneapolis, MN 55415

This individual was a pedestrian who was struck by a motorcycle who died due

to multiple blunt force injuries and manner of death is accident. The

Comments: Minneapolis Police Department is the investigating agency.

9/8/2020 Page: 1 of 1 5:44 PM